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TANGER OUTLETS LOCUST GROVE 
1000 Tanger Drive  |  Locust Grove, GA  30248
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

305 Aerie (678) 561-9738

307 American Eagle | Aerie (678) 583-3443

415 Banana Republic Factory (678) 432-5277

760 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (770) 898-5152

313 Chico's Outlet (770) 898-1845

218 Claire's (770) 957-7476

503 Clarks Outlet (770) 898-2596

507 Coach (770) 898-0526

201 College Collectibles (678) 610-5214

101 Forever 21 (678) 561-9190

403 Jared Vault (770) 914-6969

505 Kate Spade New York (770) 954-9324

618 Kay Jewelers Outlet (770) 957-6110

312 Lane Bryant Outlet (678) 734-9586

502 Lids (678) 833-9931

303 Loft Outlet (770) 898-5188

600 Michael Kors (678) 519-9851

413 Oakley (470) 235-4865

628 Polo Ralph Lauren (678) 432-4775

219 Puma Outlet (770) 759-0110

406 Rue21 (770) 957-0096

620 Sunglass Hut (678) 432-0058

214 Torrid (770) 957-4346

309 Vera Bradley (678) 432-2838

301 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (770) 914-5683

216 Zumiez (360) 718-3161

APPAREL

212 Adidas (678) 833-0054

305 Aerie (678) 561-9738

411 Aéropostale (678) 583-8736

401 All Star Elite (423) 645-5622

307 American Eagle | Aerie (678) 583-3443

409 Ann Taylor Factory Store (678) 583-6761

415 Banana Republic Factory (678) 432-5277

760 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (770) 898-5152

207 Charlotte Russe Outlet (678) 565-4865

313 Chico's Outlet (770) 898-1845

507 Coach (770) 898-0526

730 Columbia Factory Store (770) 898-3511

614 Express Factory Outlet (770) 282-3496

101 Forever 21 (678) 561-9190

209 Gap Outlet (678) 583-0726

304 Hanesbrands (770) 914-0666

405 Jockey (770) 914-8787

505 Kate Spade New York (770) 954-9324

222A Lacoste Outlet (770) 305-7046

312 Lane Bryant Outlet (678) 734-9586

211 Leggings Park (888) 727-5055

509 Levi's Outlet (770) 898-0667

502 Lids (678) 833-9931

303 Loft Outlet (770) 898-5188

720 Lucky Brand Jeans (770) 914-5515

600 Michael Kors (678) 519-9851

219B Nautica Factory Store (770) 914-0091

223 Nike Factory Store (770) 914-6877

413 Oakley (470) 235-4865

203 Old Navy Outlet (770) 898-5978

628 Polo Ralph Lauren (678) 432-4775

219 Puma Outlet (770) 759-0110

406 Rue21 (770) 957-0096

408 Skechers (770) 288-2011

504 Tommy Hilfiger (770) 957-7366

214 Torrid (770) 957-4346

700 Under Armour (770) 898-8588

216 Zumiez (360) 718-3161

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

212 Adidas (678) 833-0054

221 Carter's Babies and Kids (770) 957-7235

209 Gap Outlet (678) 583-0726

304 Hanesbrands (770) 914-0666

222A Lacoste Outlet (770) 305-7046

203 Old Navy Outlet (770) 898-5978

314 OshKosh B'gosh (770) 914-7423

628 Polo Ralph Lauren (678) 432-4775

700 Under Armour (770) 898-8588

FOOD

701 Denny's (678) 432-4417

502A Great American

Cookies/Pretzelmaker

(770) 954-1058

315 HoneyBaked Ham and Cafe (770) 898-0703

316A Maui Wowi (770) 957-2611

217B Pita Mediterranean Street Food (404) 343-5468

FOOD COURT

217B Pita Mediterranean Street Food (404) 343-5468

FOOTWEAR

212 Adidas (678) 833-0054

760 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (770) 898-5152

207 Charlotte Russe Outlet (678) 565-4865

503 Clarks Outlet (770) 898-2596

507 Coach (770) 898-0526

310 Famous Footwear Outlet (678) 519-9914

222 Journeys (678) 228-8398

223 Nike Factory Store (770) 914-6877

219 Puma Outlet (770) 759-0110

606 Rack Room Shoes (770) 914-1789

408 Skechers (770) 288-2011

214 Torrid (770) 957-4346

700 Under Armour (770) 898-8588

216 Zumiez (360) 718-3161

SPECIALTY

401 All Star Elite (423) 645-5622

302A Bath & Body Works (678) 583-1763

201 College Collectibles (678) 610-5214

220 Dernier Cri Gowns (678) 545-3858

750 Fragrance Outlet (770) 914-8288

502 Lids (678) 833-9931

608 Mountain High Outfitters (678) 829-3549

404 Perfumania (770) 914-6575

506 The Cosmetics Company Store (770) 914-2952


